Donkey & Mule Society of New Zealand Inc.

Judges’ List, June 2024

NORTH ISLAND

Trevor Berge, 66 Arahiwi Rd., Mamaku
VeraCruzStud@xtra.co.nz
Heather Bowker, 16 Starling Place, Ranui, Auckland, 0612
heatherhb2002@yaho0.co.nz .
Graham Dore, 769 Coatsville-Riverhead Hwy, RD 3, Albany 0793.
0212691529 grahamdorenz@gmail.com
Kevin Townsend, 539¢ McLaren Falls Road, R.D. 1, Tauranga 3171
draytonstud@xtra.co.nz

Lower North Island

Joanne Hardy,422a Ahiaruhe Rd., Carterton 5792
willamule@wizbiz.net.nz

Gail Inglis, 171 Paetawa Road, RD Waikanae 5391

gi_@xtra.co.nz 0212500039

Gaylene Jarrett, 317 Campbell Road, Feilding 4775
woolshed-lodge@farmside.co.nz

Rosey Lammas, P.O. Box 4, Manakau, Levin.
r_lammas@hotmail.com.

Maxine Mulligan, 37 Governor’s Green Drive, Greytown 5712
maxine.mulligan@xtra.co.nz .

Susan Rogerson,13 Parsons Road, Meeanee, Napier 4112
samayell@xtra.co.nz

Clayton Stephen, 27 Parrs Road, RD 5, Feilding 4470

Andrea Thomson, 2113 Kimbolton Rd., Kiwitea, R.D. 7, Feilding 4777

pemberley2113@farmside.co.nz
Alan Windle, Nala Stud, Sheehan Street, Shannon 4821
creationsofnala@xtra.co.nz

07 3325559

09 832 8155

09 4129659

07 9297043

06 3797739

04 2932154

06 3240678

06 3636677

027 240 8504

06 8449611

027 7501871
06 3289812

06 3627182
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SOUTH ISLAND:

Diane Chesmar, Cnr Two Chain & Telegraph Roads, Dunsandal, 7677. 03 3254074
mgdmchesmar@scorch.co.nz 021 0292 6588

Sandra Evers, 6558 State Highway 63, Wairau Valley, Marlborough 7271 03 5722678
Cell: 028 85003776 evers@farmside.co.nz

Vanessa Gibb, PO Box 124 Franz Joseph, 7856. 03 7520170
0277161449 timness@xtra.co.nz

Kevin Gillman, 560 Ashly Rd, R.D.1, Rangiora 03 3125239

lan Gould, 66 Kerrytown Rd., Levels, Timaru 03 6148043

Dawn Gresham, 24 Hewlings St, Geraldine. 7972 03 6129998

Shelley Guy,79 Barters Rd., RD 8, Christchurch 7678. 027 4468613

Beverly Hewson, 413 Sterndale Valley Rd.,RD 12 Pleasant Pont 7982 036148001

arichleanz@gmail.com

Diana Humphries, Cotswold Stud, Motukarara, R.D. 2, Christchurch 033297871
cotswold.stud@xtra.co.nz

Melissa Jebson, 2091 Wards Rd.,RD 1, Darfield 7571. 033183796

Flocktonstud@xtra.co.nz;

Maree Milliken, 29 Ivey Rd, R.D.6, Christchurch. 7676 033495272
kazmere@actrix.co.nz;

Mary Naish, 780 Depo Rd., RD 1, Oxfod 7495 033123108

t.naish.dragonwyck@xtra.co.nz;

Lois Newick, 10 Holton Road, RD1. Amberley 7481. 027 9560022

Helena Patchett —Carter, 224 Hardy Road, RD 14, Rakaia 7784. 033027090

haykiwimunro@gmail.com

Marlene Schroder, 3 Rimu Tce, Waikawa Bay, Picton 7220. 035735173
marlene8046@kinect.co.nz

Southland:

Glen Grieve, 1 Kitchener St, Gore Ph 0212024093

Val McGregor, PO Box 239, Riversdale 9744, 03 202 757; 021 0237 5361
Mcgregorval08@gmail.com

Francis Russell, 20 Ryal Bush Wallacetown Rd., RD 6, Invercargill 9876 03 2217494
kfrussell2@xtra.co.nz

Sonja Swale, Flora Road East, Makarewa, R.D. 6., Invercargill. 03 2304018
Alexis White, Lochiel, R.D. 6, Invercargill. 03 2367566
Denise Wilson,108 Calypso Rd, Makarewa, R.D.6, Invercargill. 03 2358192

denise.wilson@xtra.co.nz
Amanda Wilson,108 Calypso Rd, Makarewa, R.D.6, Invercargill.03 2358192

For further information concerning judges, show standards for donkeys and mules which are
available from the Show Secretary please contact.

Andrea Thomson
2113 Kimbolton Road
Kiwitea, RD 7,
Feilding 4777
0273074226

E-mail show@donkey-mule.org.nz
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